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Просьба заполнять заявку шрифтом Times New Roman ; размер шрифта – 10
	№
	Фамилия Имя
	Год рождения
	пол
	25 в/ст

	100 комп

	100 в/ст
	50 в/ст

	50 сп
	50 бр
	50 батт
	Тренер

	1
	Иванова Виктория
	2006
	ж
	
	
	
	0.55,00
	
	1.10,54
	
	Иванов И.И.

	2
	Смирнов Евгений
	1999
	м
	0.30,21
	1.45,80
	
	
	
	
	
	Иванов И.И.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



